—

te

Lampang Open Archery Championship 2026 (50M,60M,70M)

@E TNSU Lampang Archery (LPG26_02)
v Football field 1 Thailand National Sports University Lampang Campus, From 04-02-2026 to 08-02-2026

LAMPANG.Z
Open Archery Championshi

Compound Team

Pos. Country Seed 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

T148

Aloha Ranger Red

MOHAMAD SYAFIQ MD Ariffin

Az il Saundhiass

AUWUS Ansnuariud

2,058-01

232

226

224

229

T33

Pr-Mic

AFUNANE Funav

PRAVEEN Shunmugam

Andifig avianvaa

1,976-07

216

223

225

214

T170

Sarawak B

WEE Yee Qi

JACCARD Lee

RYAN Yong Shun Lin

1,982-06

223

225

223

221

T79

M.O.U.

mans Jundliu

53] Inuliudail

5 2dunds

1,885-12

222

217

217

201

T82

wlainar luauua By tdaudini

algfing 2@suIius

UAauIng uzisin

WBNFUUN Ui

1,966-08

217

219

TJG

TJG Archer

GAO Ziyu

JOEL CALEB TINGUM Anak James

TANG Chi Ho

2,006-02

211

218

T115

ARR Nocturnals.

U591 Lneiiue

W.2.2.94000 w196

2TUUN Bvafitiun

2,003-03

219

214

T181

Wkp

nunRaral Ansue

AU ANINTWE

iln1s ddunn

1,833-13

218

212

T108

TNSU.CMI 4

s15aun inwugala

ASoue LALNWN®S

1an3uns WIadnuna

1,894-10

204

T113

ARR PhD.

351015 Usznu

ey il I 5HWRUS

JUu517960 noAUSIIN

1,645-16

144

T149

Aloha Ranger Green

algSoy avisau

ulEns LadLFavdail

Aryay LTSSl

1,986-04

212

T151

TUxBlackStone

3e1 gaddgiu

Q% seynl UaIAe

AINENA PNAINN

1,811-14

200

T155

TNSU.BKK

Wi Injadoye’

atiudde Suarsunl

auFUNS LRIYF

1,763-15

186

T169

Sarawak A

AIRA NADIRAH Binti Aizuddin

NUR ZARA AISYAH BINTI KHAIRUL Binti Khairul Fadly

ZHORIFF Fahim Bin Fadhillah

1,983-05

220

T80

Happy Friday

lgnNs Wadsje

J251 ausiile

lananual Waasny

1,893-11

200

T90

TNSU.LP SOCO

GAO Zihan

29567 W T

56d55A AN

1,910-09

191

&
e

1 Elimination & Final Round - Team Rankings - 20260208.101134+07:00

i e o p B cocnitic 23 10



http://www.tcpdf.org

