

Compound Team

Pos.	Country	Seed	1/8	1/4	1/2	Gold	
1	T148 Aloha Ranger Red	MOHAMAD SYAFIQ MD Ariffin	2,058-01	232	226	224	229
		พีระวัฒน์ รัตนพงษ์เกียรติ					
		สหพันธ์ ศุภรักษ์อนันต์					
2	T33 Pr-Mlc	ชรินทิพย์ อุ่นกอง	1,976-07	216	223	225	214
		PRAVEEN Shunmugam					
		กิตติภักดิ์ อุทัยมงคล					
3	T170 Sarawak B	WEE Yee Qi	1,982-06	223	225	223	221
		JACCARD Lee					
		RYAN Yong Shun Lin					
4	T79 M.O.U.	ภัทรกร จันทร์ป่วน	1,885-12	222	217	217	201
		วีรวิชญ์ วิทย์ปรัชาศิลป์					
		สุธี วสันตศิริ					
5	T82 แม่ช่าอะไหลยนต์ By เสียมแม็กเม	ณัฐกิตติ วลีธนาพันธ์	1,966-08	217	219		
		ปภังกรวิทย์ มะเต่า					
		วริทธินันท์ ชันแก้ว					
6	TJG TJG Archer	GAO Ziyu	2,006-02	211	218		
		JOEL CALEB TINGUM Anak James					
		TANG Chi Ho					
7	T115 ARR Nocturnals.	นรุจน์ เกตุนิมะ	2,003-03	219	214		
		พ.จ.อ. นิตภูมิ ชาตะโชติ					
		อานนท์ อังอภิรักษ์					
8	T181 Wkp	กนกพิชญ์ กำรัมย์	1,833-13	218	212		
		वासना कुทวิฑร์พย์					
		นัปกรณ์ ศรีแก้ว					
9	T108 TNSU.CMI 4	ปรารภณา เกษมสุขใจ	1,894-10	204			
		ศรัณยู เทียมพัชร์					
		เอกรินทร์ พุเจริญกุล					
9	T113 ARR PhD.	จิราภร ประทุม	1,645-16	144			
		ชญานิศ วิฑูรย์พันธุ์					
		วัชรราวดี กฤตินธรรม					
9	T149 Aloha Ranger Green	ณัฐณัฐ อุทัยเสน	1,986-04	212			
		นวยทร เลิศเรืองศิลป์					
		วิญญู เพ็ชรรัตน์					
9	T151 TUxBlackStone	ปรีญา สุดเสริฐลิน	1,811-14	200			
		วชิรญาณน์ แสงวัลย์					
		วิริทธิ์พล จวงพลงาม					
9	T155 TNSU.BKK	พริมา ไหญ่เจริญศรี	1,763-15	186			
		อนันต์ชัย ชื่นอารมณ์					
		อมรินทร์ เจริญสุข					
9	T169 Sarawak A	AIRA NADIRAH Binti Aizuddin	1,983-05	220			
		NUR ZARA AISYAH BINTI KHAIRUL Binti Khairul Fadly					
		ZHORIFF Fahim Bin Fadhillah					
9	T80 Happy Friday	ณัฐกร พงศ์ต๋าย	1,893-11	200			
		วัชรดา ตานะเป็ง					
		เอกลักษณ์ เมืองเจริญ					
9	T90 TNSU.LP SOCO	GAO Zihan	1,910-09	191			
		วรณิกา แซ่โซ้ง					
		ธิติสรรค์ โกงเพชร					